
by the glass wines served in five ounce portions

S P A R K L I N G
NV MERCAT,  BRU T CAVA ,  SPAIN.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$12

SCHRAMSBERG, 'MIRABELLE'  BRU T,  CALIFORNIA .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$14

 2017  DOMAINE CARNEROS,  BLANC DE NOIR,  CARNEROS.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$16

NV LUCIEN ALBRECHT,  CREMANT D'ALSACE BRU T  ROSÉ,  FRANCE.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$11

JM LABRUYERE,  'PROLOGUE'  EXTRA BRU T CHAMPAGNE, GRAND CRU.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$20

W H I T E
2020 ROMBAUER, CHARDONNAY, CARNEROS.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$19

2019 LIQUID FARM, ' WHITE HILL'  CHARDONNAY, SANTA RITA HILLS... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$16

2020 J.  MOREAU & FILS,  CHABLIS.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$14

2019 MERRY EDWARDS, SAUVIGNON BLANC, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$20

2021 CADE, SAUVIGNON BLANC, NAPA VALLEY... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$18

2020 SAGET, 'LA PERRIERE '  SAUVIGNON BLANC, LOIRE VALLEY... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10

2019 KUENTZ-BA S,   RIESLING, ALSACE... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10

2020 DR. LO OSEN, 'RED SLATE'  DRY RIESLING, MOSEL... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10

2021 B ODEGA GARZON, 'RESERVA'  ALBARINO, URUGUAY... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10

2016 CAVE DE RIBEAUVILLE,  GEWURZTRAMINER,  GRAND CRU ALSACE.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$19

2020 PAISLEY,  PINOT GRIGIO,  FRUILI  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10

R O S É
2021  GRGICH HILLS,  ROSÉ,  NAPA VALLEY.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$15

2021  SCRIBE,  ROSÉ OF PINOT NOIR,  SONOMA COUNTY.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$15

2021  CHATEAU D'ESCLANS,  ' WHISPERING ANGEL'  ROSÉ,  COTES DE PROVENCE.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$12

P I N O T  N O I R 

2019 BACIGALUPI,  PINOT NOIR,  RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$18

2018 TWOMEY, 'PRINCE HILL VINEYARD'  PINOT NOIR,  DUNDEE HILLS.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$30

2018 MAISON ROCHE DE BELLENE,  'CUVÉE RESERVE'  B OURG OGNE ROUGE.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10

2020 BELLE GLOS,  'CLARK AND TELEPHONE'  PINOT NOIR,  SANTA MARIA VALLEY.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$15

W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S



by the glass wines served in five ounce portions

R E D  B L E N D S
2020 CHAPPELLET,  'MOUNTAIN CUVEE',   NAPA VALLEY... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$16

2018 BACIO DIVINO, 'PAZZO'  RED,  NAPA VALLEY.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$15

2019 PAYDIRT,  'G OING FOR BROKE' RED WINE, CALIFORNIA ... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$12

2018 THE CRANE A SSEMBLY,  G.B.  CRANE 'DISCIPLES' ,  RED WINE,  NAPA VALLEY.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$19

C A B E R N E T  S A U V I G N O N
2016 HEITZ,  'LOT C-91 '  CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$30

2019 ORIN SWIF T, 'PALERMO' CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$20

2019 JUSTIN,  CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PA SO ROBLES.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$18

2019 MARTIN RAY,  CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DIAMOND MOUNTAIN.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$25

O T H E R  R E D S
2020 ROBERT BIALE,  'BLACK CHICKEN'  ZINFANDEL,  NAPA VALLEY.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$20

2019 DIEVOLE,  CHIANTI CLA SSICO.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10

2019 LEWIS CELLARS,'  ETHAN’S SYRAH',   NAPA VALLEY... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$19

2018 KEENAN, MERLOT, NAPA VALLEY... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$20

S W E E T
P R I C I N G  R E F L E C T S  A  2 O Z  P O U R

2014 DOLCE,  'LATE HARVEST ',  NAPA VALLEY.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$20

2019 CHATEAU ROUMIEU, '  LACOSTE',  SAU TERNES.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$13

NV DOW 'S,  '20-YEAR TAWNY '  PORT.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$22

W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S



SPARKLING PERSONALITY.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$20

2017  DOMAINE CARNEROS,  BLANC DE NOIR,  CARNEROS

JM LABRUYERE,  'PROLOGUE'  EXTRA BRU T CHAMPAGNE, GRAND CRU

NV LUCIEN ALBRECHT,  CREMANT D'ALSACE BRU T  ROSÉ,  FRANCE

GREAT WHITE.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$22

2020 PAISLEY,  PINOT GRIGIO,  FRUILI

2021  CADE,  SAUVIGNON BLANC, NAPA VALLEY

2020 ROMBAUER,  CHARDONNAY, CARNEROS

PINOT ENVY.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$22

2018 MAISON ROCHE DE BELLENE,  'CUVÉE RESERVE'  B OURG OGNE ROUGE

2019 BACIGALUPI,  PINOT NOIR,  RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY

2020 BELLE GLOS,  'CLARK AND TELEPHONE'  PINOT NOIR,  SANTA MARIA VALLEY

CALIFORNIA SUNSHINE.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$17

2019 MERRY EDWARDS,  SAUVIGNON BLANC, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY

2021  GRGICH HILLS,   ROSÉ,  NAPA VALLEY

2018 BACIO DIVINO, 'PAZZO'  RED,  NAPA VALLEY

PA SSPORT:  ALSACE.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$17

NV LUCIEN ALBRECHT,  CREMANT D'ALSACE,  BRU T  ROSÉ

2019 KUENTZ-BA S,  RIESLING, ALSACE

2016 CAVE DE RIBEAUVILLE,  GEWURZTRAMINER,  GRAND CRU ALSACE

LET US CURATE A DELICIOUS EXPERIENCE FOR YOU!  WE HAVE COMBINED WHAT WE BELIEVE 

TO BE THE BEST EXAMPLES OF UNIQUE FLAVORS AND FLAVOR COMBINATIONS.  IF  YOU LIKE 

THESE L INE-UPS,  CHECK OUT OUR MONTHLY AND QUARTERLY CLUBS,  AND HAVE SIMILAR 

COLLECTIONS SHIPPED RIGHT TO YOUR DOOR.

W I N E  F L I G H T S



DRINK PINK.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$15

2021  GRGICH HILLS,  ROSÉ,  NAPA VALLEY

2021  SCRIBE,  ROSÉ OF PINOT NOIR,  SONOMA COUNTY

2021  CHATEAU D'ESCLANS,  ' WHISPERING ANGEL'  ROSÉ,  COTES DE PROVENCE

OLD SCHO OL NAPA .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$20

2020 ROBERT BIALE,  'BLACK CHICKEN'  ZINFANDEL,  NAPA VALLEY

2020 CHAPPELLET,  'MOUNTAIN CUVEE',  NAPA VALLEY

2016 HEITZ,  'LOT C-91 '  CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY

KILLER CAB.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$28

2019 JUSTIN,  CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PA SO ROBLES

2019 MARTIN RAY,  CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DIAMOND MOUNTAIN

2019 ORIN SWIF T,  'PALERMO' CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY

SMOKIN'  BBQ.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$25

2019 PAYDIRT,  'G OING FOR BROKE'  RED WINE,  CALIFORNIA

2018 THE CRANE A SSEMBLY,  GB CRANE 'DISCIPLES' ,  RED WINE

2019 LEWIS CELLARS,  'ETHAN’S SYRAH',  NAPA VALLEY

W I N E  F L I G H T S


